WALLENSTAM AB SER. B

WALLENSTAM AB SER. B

ISIN: SE0017780133

Overview

2024/04/30 13:01:21

Price
49.32 SEK

Difference (2]
General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange

18.50% (7.70)

SE0017780133
WALL B

London Stock Exchange

European Trade Reporting

Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

SEK
Other
Stock

2,765 EUR

Benchmark OMX STOCKHOLM 30 INDEX

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

55.10 SEK (8,000)
57.90 SEK (8,000)
49.32 SEK

49.32 SEK

49.32 SEK

41.62 SEK

49.32 SEK

4,248

209,511.36

1

4,248

WKN: 4936532
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/08/09
2024/08/02
2024/07/29
2024/07/26
2024/07/24

Headline

Equity Weekly

Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=SE0017780133&ID_NOTATION=29349639
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=401991
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=26b678ec2dfcfa56bfc13fcbc0db1121fc5f461d31fc963a9bcdc580bfe9fa86&idfile=60834&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60834%2F2024-08-09%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=8331a6c3054f53184&time=1723324515&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=400841
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a2bc6ae26f010b398bd70146e69464abf28b5ae85cb35439ad6cf77ac1cf1931&idfile=60800&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60800%2F2024-08-02%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=d3eb59acbd3590943&time=1723324515&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399829
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2c752a97ced4be52ba71caf927118fd6f08bd90ad753981b561d253e64548308&idfile=60759&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60759%2F2024-07-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=1455c46b468a0eb13&time=1723324515&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399644
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d3bc301e613f1449b8c0ded07c1804615168d127969efad573f0b3ba0ebf71ba&idfile=60754&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60754%2F2024-07-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=440885ddfe5cb2e3d&time=1723324515&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=23dcee30e88b28630dae2284e85427a12fb609e946a76464035415cbd799bccd&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=4efcd87b1ca9e627e&time=1723324515&tool=RSC

WALLENSTAM AB SER. B

Details

2024/04/30 13:01:21

Price
49.32 SEK

Difference (2]
General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange

18.50% (7.70)

SE0017780133
WALL B

London Stock Exchange

European Trade Reporting

Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

SEK
Other
Stock

2,765 EUR

Benchmark OMX STOCKHOLM 30 INDEX

Sy
20.00 h’ﬂ
i | M
70.00 I.I'J { |1 4" ha
| IJ‘\“ If\wl Al fl,r W w ll h
M FM |
60.00 J || J'ﬂl | wr |
A Ill L
Ji il 7 1 N Ff}
50.00 A
40.00 l
30.00
2020 2021 2022 2023
Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Price data
@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) - SEK (-
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) - SEK (-

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for WALLENSTAM AB SER. B

Market data
Bid (Bid size) 55.10 SEK (8,000)
Ask (Ask size) 57.90 SEK (8,000)
Open 49.32 SEK
High 49.32 SEK
Low 49.32 SEK
Close (prev. day) 41.62 SEK
VWAP 49.32 SEK
Volume (pcs) 4,248
Trading volume 209,511.36
Number of trades 1
Last size 4,248
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +35.86% +18.50% -25.44%
Perf (abs.) +13.02 +7.70 -16.83
Beta 0.58 1.13 1.14
Volatility - 302.44 108.03

ERSTE

Group

Exchange [F] Date Time

Stuttgart 2024/ 16:25
08/09

Nasdaq Stockholm 2024/ 18:00
08/09

Munich 2024/ 08:11
08/09

London Stock Exchange 2024/ 13:01

European Trade Reporting 04/30

Hanover 2024/ 08:01

Price

4.662 EUR

53.70 SEK

4.668 EUR

49.32 SEK

4.548 EUR

Trading

50.99 SEK (42

41.94 SEK (17
52.65 SEK (2024/01/31
49.32 SEK (2024/04/30
52.65 SEK (2024/01/31
36.30 SEK (2023/10/18

T — = — — — ~— ~—
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Number of

volume (mio.) trades

0.00

14.8

0.00

0.21

0.00

8
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=29349639
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=4875003
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=66009
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=380935030
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351424123

WALLENSTAM AB SER. B

08/09

Frankfurt 2024/ 08:01 4.548 EUR 0.00 2
08/09

Duesseldorf 2024/ 19:31 4.594 EUR 0.00 6
08/09
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Group


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=244543399
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=451644938

WALLENSTAM AB SER. B

Company profile

Company Logo

W

Contact Details
WALLENSTAM

Company Profile

Kungsportsavenyen 2 401 84 Goteborg
Telefon: +46 31-20 00 00

Fax: +46 31-10 02 00

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group
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